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314 - 100m P(TERBUKA) - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 11.84 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH MAF 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:39 am Wind: -1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0998 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS MALAYSIA ATHLET 11.98 0.165   q

2 0800 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.81 0.206   q

3 0774 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNI 13.04 0.200   q

4 0704 Marie Adorabelle Pei Yuan How KAWAN 13.44 0.203   q

5 0457 EVA TOK JEGA AC 14.18 0.179  

6 1181 ROZABELL ROZELL PARINUS MSN PARA 15.16  

- 0227 NOR ANIS MAISARAH MOHD NOOR SSN KELANTAN DNS  

- 0394 Athirah binti Ariffin TCHAC DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:42 am Wind: -1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0996 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI MALAYSIA ATHLET 12.01 0.183   q

2 0997 NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING MALAYSIA ATHLET 12.10 0.203   q

3 0999 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA MOHD HAMKA MALAYSIA ATHLET 12.23 0.177   q

4 0254 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI MSN PERAK 13.18 0.166   q

5 0615 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA MOHAMMAD
SHAHROM BCT 13.56 0.164  

6 0705 Tan Sook Xin KAWAN 15.28 0.172  

7 0665 SITI FARZANAH BINTI ZAILANI KELAB OLAHRAGA 15.95 0.231  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m P(TERBUKA)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0998 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS MALAYSIA
ATHLET 11.98 q

2 2 0996 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI MALAYSIA
ATHLET 12.01 q

3 2 0997 NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING MALAYSIA
ATHLET 12.10 q

4 2 0999 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA MOHD HAMKA MALAYSIA
ATHLET 12.23 q

5 1 0800 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.81 q

6 1 0774 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNI 13.04 q

7 2 0254 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI MSN PERAK 13.18 q

8 1 0704 Marie Adorabelle Pei Yuan How KAWAN 13.44 q

9 2 0615 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA MOHAMMAD SHAHROM BCT 13.56

10 1 0457 EVA TOK JEGA AC 14.18

11 1 1181 ROZABELL ROZELL PARINUS MSN PARA 15.16

12 2 0705 Tan Sook Xin KAWAN 15.28

13 2 0665 SITI FARZANAH BINTI ZAILANI KELAB
OLAHRAGA 15.95

- 1 0227 NOR ANIS MAISARAH MOHD NOOR SSN KELANTAN DNS

- 1 0394 Athirah binti Ariffin TCHAC DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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